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Modena, Domenica 01/06/2025 - 16:40
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome

GHIRETTI GIULIA

SELMI ELENA
SANTOMAURO ANGELICA
CICOGNANI MARTINA
PARVULET INES MARIA
PARVULET INNA ANTONIA
OMIZZOLO VITTORIA

No o~ WNPR

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

1994
1992
1992
2014
2014
2014
2013

SB4
SB5
SB8
SB5
SB3
SB3
SB6

Societa

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro
Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
Rari Nantes Romagna Asd

Rari Nantes Romagna Asd

Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D.Arl
Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D.Arl
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

00:56.22
01:02.53
00:59.60
01:14.41
01:32.94
01:36.51
01:25.80

Serie

Punti

897.37
730.05
626.01
613.49
612.44
589.78
526.92

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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